TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Landmark Direct Corporation		11/01/2001	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Masune First Aid Inc.	
Street Address:	2727 Chemsearch Boulevard	
City:	Irving	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75062	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1488897	PRO-TRAINER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)913-0002

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-913-0001

Email: docketing@mbhb.com

Correspondent Name: James M. McCarthy

Address Line 1: 300 S. Wacker Drive

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	08-326
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James M. McCarthy
Signature:	/James M. McCarthy/
Date:	05/14/2008

TRADEMARK REEL: 003777 FRAME: 0314

900106533

Total Attachments: 1 source=Masune Landmark Direct Articles of Amendment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003777 FRAME: 0315

NOV - 1 2001

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF LANDMARK DIRECT CORPORATION

Corporations Section

Pursuant to the provisions of Article 4.04 of the Texas Business Corporation Act, the undersigned Corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I

The name of the corporation is Landmark Direct Corporation.

ARTICLE II

The following Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted on October 18, 2001.

Article I is amended in its entirety to read:

The name of the corporation is MASUNE FIRST AID INC.

ARTICLE III

The number of shares of the corporation outstanding and entitled to vote at the time of such adoption was 97,000 shares.

ARTICLE IV

The shares outstanding and entitled to vote on such amendment which voted in favor of such amendment were 97,000, and none voted against it.

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED to this $18^{\rm th}$ day of October, 2001, by JOE CLEVELAND.

BECKY L. LOVELACE
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Exp. 02-17-2002

RECORDED: 05/14/2008

Notary Public, State of Texas

Secretary

TRADEMARK REEL: 003777 FRAME: 0316